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Karl-Franzens-Universität Graz A GRAZ01 
Diana Afrashteh                                

diana.afrashteh@uni-graz.at
https://international.uni-graz.at/en/stud/incoming/about-uni-graz/ 1

Applications for subjects with 

restricted admission will be 

considered upon prior

consultation with the departments 

concerned.

German, English B2 15.5 1.6 15.10 1.11

Friedrich-Schiller-Universität Jena D JENA01 
Jana Blumenstein                   

jana.blumenstein@uni-jena.de
https://www.uni-jena.de/Internationales.html 2 Medicine, Dental Medicine German, B2 30.6 15.7 31.12 15.1

Ruprecht-Karls-Universität 

Heidelberg 
D HEIDELB01 

Nicole Dorn                                                                                            

dorn@zuv.uni-heidelberg.de
https://www.uni-heidelberg.de/international/erasmus/ 2 Medicine, Dentistry German B1, English B2 15.5 15.6 15.11 15.12

Universität zu Köln D KOLN01
Christiane Biehl                                           

c.biehl@verw.uni-koeln.de
www.uni-koeln.de/ 1

Medicine, Business Administration 

and Economics
German, English B1 15.7 15.1

Julius-Maximilians-Universität 

Würzburg
D WURZBUR01  

Susanne Hermann                       

susanne.hermann@uni-wuerzburg.de

https://www.uni-wuerzburg.de/international/studieren-in-

wuerzburg/austauschstudium/
20 Dentistry, Pharmacy and MBAs English, German B2 30.4 15.6 30.11 15.1

Universidad de Granada E GRANADA01  
Mercedes López Roldán                    

intloffice@ugr.es
https://internacional.ugr.es/pages/movilidad/estudiantes/entrantes 1 Architecture and Health Sciences Spanish, English B1 15.5 15.5 31.10 31.10

Universidad de Salamanca E SALAMAN02 
María Teresa Hernández                 

mthg@usal.es
 http://rel-int.usal.es/en/

2 undergraduate 

students 

Medicine, Dentistry, Nursery and 

Physiotherapy
Spanish, B1 31.5 31.5 31.10 31.10

Universitat de Barcelona E BARCELO01
Monica González 

monica.gonzalez@ub.edu
www.ub.edu/uri/estudiantsNOUB/estnoUB_en.htm

1 full academic 

year or 2 

sememster 

students

Medicine and Health Sciences and 

UB affiliated centers
Spanish B1 or B2 15.6 15.6 15.11 15.11

Université de Poitiers F POITIER01 
Otis Pioche Dutheil                        

otis.pioche.dutheil@univ-poitiers.fr
https://www.univ-poitiers.fr/souvrir-a-linternational/ 2 Medicine French, English B2 30.4 30.5 30.10 15.11

Eötvös Lorànd University HU BUDAPES01
Katalin Öhler                  

katalin.ohler@rk.elte.hu
https://www.elte.hu/en/incoming-mobility/who-can-apply 1 - English, Hungarian B2 15.4 15.10

Università degli studi di Padova I PADOVA01 
Veronica Costa                                      

veronica.costa.1@unipd.it
https://www.unipd.it/en/erasmus-studies-semp 2 - Italian A2, English B1 30.4 31.5 30.9 30.11

Università degli studi di Pavia I PAVIA01 
Alessandra Varasi                                            

alessandra.varasi@unipv.it

http://www.unipv.eu/site/en/home/international-

relations/erasmus/incoming-students.html
2 Medicine, Dentistry, Psychology Italian B1/B2, English B2 30.4 31.5 15.9 15.10

Università degli studi di Siena I SIENA01 
Tiziana Gatti                                           

tiziana.gatti@unisi.it
https://en.unisi.it/international/international-exchange-students 2 - Italian B1, English B1 31.5 30.6 31.10 30.11

Trinity College Dublin IRL DUBLIN01
Niamh Burke, Edel McGuinness                    

erasmus@tcd.ie
https://www.tcd.ie/study/study-abroad/inbound/index.php 1 Nursing, Medicine English B2 1.11 1.6 1.8 15.10

Vilnius University LT VILNIUS01
Simona Viziniene           

simona.viziniene@cr.vu.lt
https://www.vu.lt/en/studies/exchange-students 2 - English, Lithuanian B1 1.6 1.6 15.11 15.11

Rijksuniversiteit Groningen NL GRONING01
Regine van Groningen                                      

r.j.van.groningen@rug.nl
https://www.rug.nl/education/exchange/

2                                                                              

(1 student per 

semester)

Exchange is possible to the Faculties of Arts, 

Philosophy, Theology & Religious Studies 

and Campus Fryslan.

Within these faculties, the following 

restrictions apply:

Master and Research Master programmes in 

Arts, Research Master Philosophy, MSc in 

Philosophy, Politics and Economics, Master 

in Sustainable Entrepreneurship and 

Research Master Theology and Religious 

Studies.

English                                                        

(BA level: B2/MA level:C1)
1.4 1.5 1.10 1.11

Universidade  de Coimbra P COIMBRA01 
Teresa Silva                                                                                                    

mteresa@uc.pt
 http://www.uc.pt/en/driic 4 - Portuguese A2, English B1 31.1 15.7 31.10 15.12

Jagellonian University in Krakow PL KRAKOW01
Monika Rzaca                  

monika.rzaca@uj.edu.pl
https://erasmus.uj.edu.pl 2

Medicine, Pharmacy, Physical 

Therapy

Polish, English B2 (for 

studies in philology C1)
15.5 30.5 15.11 30.11

Alexandru Ioan Cuza University of 

Iasi
RO IASI02

Ioana Pastinaru                                                          

ioana.pastinaru@uaic.ro
http://www.uaic.ro/en/international/erasmus-programme/students/ Unrestricted - English, French B1 1.8 1.8 1.12 1.12

University of Turku SF TURKU01
Tarja Virta                                                                                              

tarja.virta@utu.fi 
https://www.utu.fi/en/study-at-utu/exchange-studies 2 Medicine, Business Administration Finnish, English B2 15.4 30.4 15.10 31.10

Åbo Akademi University SF TURKU02
Harriet Klåvus                                                                                

harriet.klavus@abo.fi
https://www.abo.fi/exchange 4 - Swedish, English B2 15.4 30.4 1.10 15.10

 Durham University UK DURHAM01
Simon Litchfield                                                

simon.litchfield@durham.ac.uk
https://www.dur.ac.uk/international/studyabroad/ 1 English, History English, C1 30.4 31.5 - -

Université de Genève CH GENEVE01
Daniela Sauge                        

daniela.sauge@unige.ch
https://www.unige.ch/international/fr 2

Medicine, Primary Teaching 

Education, Communication
French, English B2 1.5 15.5 1.11 15.11

Saint-Petersburg University Veronica Koytova, v.koytova@spbu.ru http://ifea.spbu.ru/en 2 Medicine English, Russian B2 1.5 1.5 15.10 15.10
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